APEIOZ NArox

APEIOZ NArox

APEIOZ NArox

APEIOZ NArox

APEIOZ NArox

APEIOZ NArox

APEIOZ NArox

AIOIK MPQT AOGHNQN
AIOIK MPQT AOGHNQN
AIOIK MPQT AOGHNQN
AIOIK MPQT AOGHNQN
AIOIK MPQT AOGHNQN
AIOIK MPQT AOGHNQN
AIOIK MPQT ©EZ/NIKHX
AIOIK MPQT ©EZ/NIKHX
AIOIK MPQT ©EZ/NIKHX
AIOIK MPQT ©EZ/NIKHX
AIOIK MPQT ©EZ/NIKHX
AIOIK MPQT KABANAZ
EIPHN ArPINIOY

EIPHN AGHNQN

EIPHN AGHNQN

EIPHN AGHNQN

EIPHN AAEZ/MOAHX
EIPHN APIOYZ

EIPHN APIOYZ

EIPHN APIOYZ

EIPHN AXAPNQN

EIPHN AXAPNQN

EIPHN AXAPNQN

EIPHN BAZIAIKQN
EIPHN EAEYZINAZ ATTIKHZ
EIPHN EOPAAIAZ
EIPHN HPAKAEIOY
EIPHN HPAKAEIOY
EIPHN OEZ/NIKHX
EIPHN OEX/NIKHZ
EIPHN OEZ/NIKHX
EIPHN OEZ/NIKHX
EIPHN OEZ/NIKHX

2EMNTEMBPIOZ 2023

AnooToAéag

Ap. MpwT. AnocToAéa

2155/2154
2232/2231/2023
2227/2226/2023
2193/2192/2023
2223/2222/2023
2230/2229/2023
2365/2364/2023
69655/69589/2023
67297/67142/2023
69642/69588/2023
68737/68670/2023
67292/67140/2023
71812/71731/2023
20067/2023
17102/2023
21635/2023
19890/2023
17872/2023
3617/2023
386/2023
2595/2023
2601/2023
2560/2023
858/857/2023
341/2023
372/2023
360/2023
381/2023
385/2023
380/2023
218/2023
336/332/2023
960/2023
1000/2023
999/2023
2187/2023
2290/2023
2414/2023
2182/2023
2434/2023

Hu/via. MpwT.
AnooToAéa

31/8/2023
13/9/2023
13/9/2023
8/9/2023

13/9/2023
13/9/2023
22/9/2023
19/9/2023
8/9/2023

19/9/2023
15/9/2023
8/9/2023

27/9/2023
30/8/2023
30/6/2023
19/9/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
14/9/2023
14/9/2023
8/9/2023

11/9/2023
6/9/2023

20/9/2023
10/8/2023
18/9/2023
11/9/2023
7/9/2023

11/9/2023
7/9/2023

8/9/2023

7/9/2023

7/9/2023

22/9/2023
22/9/2023
30/8/2023
11/9/2023
22/9/2023
30/8/2023
26/9/2023



EIPHN OEZ/NIKHX
EIPHN OEZ/NIKHX
EIPHN OEZ/NIKHX
EIPHN OEZ/NIKHX
EIPHN OEZ/NIKHX
EIPHN IAIOY
EIPHN IAIOY
EIPHN IAIOY
EIPHN KABANAZ
EIPHN KABANAZ
EIPHN KABANAZ
EIPHN KABANAZ
EIPHN KABANAZ
EIPHN KABANAZ
EIPHN KABANAZ
EIPHN KABANAZ
EIPHN KABANAZ
EIPHN KABANAZ
EIPHN KABANAZ
EIPHN KAAAIOEAZ
EIPHN KAAAIOEAZ
EIPHN KAAAIOEAZ
EIPHN KAAAIOEAZ
EIPHN KAAAIOEAZ
EIPHN KAPAITZAZ
EIPHN KAPAITZAZ

EIPHN KAPAOBAZIOY

EIPHN KAZTOPIAZ
EIPHN KATEPINHZ
EIPHN KATEPINHZ
EIPHN KATEPINHZ
EIPHN KATEPINHZ
EIPHN KATEPINHZ
EIPHN KEPKYPAZ
EIPHN KPQMIAZ
EIPHN KPQMIAZ
EIPHN KQ

EIPHN KQ

EIPHN KQ

EIPHN KQ

2EMNTEMBPIOZ 2023

AnooToAéag

Ap. MpwT. AnocToAéa

2371/2023
2312/2023
2270/2023
2439/2023
2269/2023
958/2023
924/2023
959/2023
619/2023
616/2023
620/2023
621/2023
622/2023
623/2023
684/2023
615/2023
617/2023
618/2023
675/2023
479/2023
496/2023
465/2023
478/2023
466/2023
350/2023
350A/2023
151/2023
758/2023
1013/2023
1011/2023
1015/2023
1012/2023
1014/2023
230/2023
1044/2023
1045/2023
2471/2023
247/2023
247A/2023
247B/2023

Hu/via. MpwT.
AnooToAéa

19/9/2023
12/9/2023
7/9/2023

26/9/2023
7/9/2023

13/9/2023
6/9/2023

13/9/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
21/9/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
20/9/2023
12/9/2023
21/9/2023
5/9/2023

12/9/2023
5/9/2023

19/9/2023
19/9/2023
5/9/2023

22/9/2023
6/9/2023

6/9/2023

6/9/2023

6/9/2023

6/9/2023

17/8/2023
13/9/2023
13/9/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023



EIPHN KQ
EIPHN AATKAAA
EIPHN AAMIAZ
EIPHN AAMIAZ

EIPHN N MOYAANIQN

EIPHN NAOYZAX
EIPHN OPEZTIAAAZ
EIPHN MAITAIOY
EIPHN MAITAIOY
EIPHN MAITAIOY
EIPHN MAITAIOY
EIPHN MAITAIOY
EIPHN MATPQN
EIPHN MEIPAIQX
EIPHN MEIPAIQX
EIPHN MEPIZTEPIOY
EIPHN MEPIZTEPIOY

EIPHN MYPrOY HAEIAZ

EIPHN PEOYMNHZ
EIPHN POAOY
EIPHN ZEPPQN
EIPHN ZEPPQN
EIPHN TAMYNEQN
EIPHN TPIKAAQN
EIPHN O®AQPINAZ
EIPHN XAAANAPIOY
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN

2EMNTEMBPIOZ 2023

AnooToAéag

Ap. MpwT. AnocToAéa

2471/2023
339/338/2023
754/2023
813/2023
404/2023
1819/2023
722/2023
156/2023
157/2023
158/2023
154/2023
155/2023
342/2023
1577/2023
1642/2023
855/2023
911/2023
419/2023
269/2023
481/2023
801/2023
800/2023
128/2023
467/2023
290/2023
1042/2023
8803/2023
8250/2023
8285/2023
9125/2023
9492/2023
9491/2023
9356/2023
9440/2023
9408/2023
8785/2023
9451/2023
9490/2023
9404/2023
8358/2023

Hu/via. MpwT.
AnooToAéa

28/8/2023
23/8/2023
22/8/2023
21/9/2023
25/9/2023
31/8/2023
13/9/2023
29/8/2023
29/8/2023
29/8/2023
29/8/2023
29/8/2023
6/9/2023

4/9/2023

20/9/2023
8/9/2023

29/9/2023
1/9/2023

4/9/2023

30/8/2023
18/9/2023
18/9/2023
13/9/2023
23/8/2023
22/8/2023
7/9/2023

5/9/2023

4/8/2023

4/8/2023

25/9/2023
25/9/2023
25/9/2023
25/9/2023
25/9/2023
25/9/2023
4/9/2023

25/9/2023
25/9/2023
25/9/2023
4/8/2023



E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN
E®ETEIO AGHNQN

2EMNTEMBPIOZ 2023

AnooToAéag

Ap. MpwT. AnocToAéa

8926/2023
9022/2023
9135/2023
8655/2023
8569/2023
9216/2023
8442/2023
9494/2023
8279/2023
9429/2023
8293/2023
8694/2023
9214/2023
9213/2023
9019/2023
8481/2023
8331/2023
8304/2023
9033/2023
9121/2023
8920/2023
8229/2023
9489/2023
8784/2023
9188/2023
8963/2023
8249/2023
8284/2023
9131/2023
8736/2023
9206/2023
8921/2023
8253/2023
8303/2023
8568/2023
9455/2023
8979/2023
8567/2023
9486/2023
9442/2023

Hu/via. MpwT.
AnooToAéa

25/9/2023
25/9/2023
25/9/2023
28/8/2023
21/8/2023
25/9/2023
9/8/2023

25/9/2023
4/8/2023

25/9/2023
4/8/2023

31/8/2023
25/9/2023
25/9/2023
25/9/2023
10/8/2023
4/8/2023

4/8/2023

25/9/2023
25/9/2023
25/9/2023
4/8/2023

25/9/2023
4/9/2023

25/9/2023
25/9/2023
4/9/2023

4/8/2023

25/9/2023
1/9/2023

25/9/2023
25/9/2023
4/8/2023

4/8/2023

21/8/2023
25/9/2023
25/9/2023
21/8/2023
25/9/2023
25/9/2023



2EMNTEMBPIOZ 2023

AnooToAéag

E®ETEIO AGHNQN

E®ETEIO AITAIOY (ZYPOX)
E®ETEIO AITAIOY (ZYPOX)
E®ETEIO ANAT KPHTHX (HPAKAEIO)
E®ETEIO BOP AIFAIOY (MYTIAHNH)
E®ETEIO BOP AIFAIOY (MYTIAHNH)
E®ETEIO BOP AIFAIOY (MYTIAHNH)
E®ETEIO BOP AIFAIOY (MYTIAHNH)
E®ETEIO BOP AIFAIOY (MYTIAHNH)
E®ETEIO AYT =T EAAAAOZ (ArPINIO)
E®ETEIO AYT =T EAAAAOZ (ArPINIO)
E®ETEIO AQAEKANHZOY (POAOX)
E®ETEIO AQAEKANHZOY (POAOX)
E®ETEIO AQAEKANHZOY (POAOX)
E®ETEIO EYBOIAZ (XAAKIAA)
E®ETEIO OEZ/NIKHX

E®ETEIO OEZ/NIKHX

E®ETEIO OEZ/NIKHX

E®ETEIO OEZ/NIKHX

E®ETEIO OEZ/NIKHX

E®ETEIO OEZ/NIKHX

E®ETEIO OEZ/NIKHX

E®ETEIO OEZ/NIKHX

E®ETEIO OEZ/NIKHX

E®ETEIO OEZ/NIKHX

E®ETEIO OEZ/NIKHX

E®ETEIO OEZ/NIKHX

E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)

Ap. MpwT. AnocToAéa

8307/2023
808/2023
546/2023
500/2023
383/2023
384/2023
380/2023
381/2023
382/2023
702/2023
701/2023
1846/1826/2023
1883/2023
1884/2023
1619/2023
3935/2023
3885/2023
3908/2023
3974/2023
3959/2023
3958/2023
3987/2023
3889/2023
3884/2023
4036/2023
3809/2023
4065/2023
8257/8174/2023
8259/8088/2023
8620/8403/2023
8779/8732/2023
8260/8115/2023
8262/8112/2023
8258/8175/20023
8266/8004/2023
8268/8031/2023
8619/8404/2023
8777/8622/2023
8778/8623/2023
8264/8110/2023

Hu/via. MpwT.
AnooToAéa

4/8/2023
15/9/2023
13/9/2023
7/9/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
27/9/2023
27/9/2023
15/9/2023
20/9/2023
20/9/2023
26/9/2023
7/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
11/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
13/9/2023
30/8/2023
14/9/2023
7/9/2023
7/9/2023
18/9/2023
22/9/2023
7/9/2023
7/9/2023
7/9/2023
7/9/2023
7/9/2023
18/9/2023
22/9/2023
22/9/2023
7/9/2023



2EMNTEMBPIOZ 2023

AnooToAéag

E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)
E®ETEIO ©PAKHZ (KOMOTHNH)

E®ETEIO IQANNINQN
E®ETEIO IQANNINQN
E®ETEIO KEPKYPAZ

E®ETEIO NAMIAZ

E®ETEIO AAPIZAZ
E®ETEIO AAPIZAZ
E®ETEIO AAPIZAZ
E®ETEIO AAPIZAZ
E®ETEIO AAPIZAZ
E®ETEIO NATPQN
E®ETEIO NATPQN
E®ETEIO NATPQN

MPQT ArPINIOY
MPQT ArPINIOY
MPQT ArPINIOY
MPQT ArPINIOY
MPQT ArPINIOY
MPQT ArPINIOY
MPQT ArPINIOY
MPQT ArPINIOY
MPQT ArPINIOY
MPQT ArPINIOY
MPQT ArPINIOY
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN

Ap. MpwT. AnocToAéa

8267/8032/2023
8615/8351/2023
8776/8608/2023
8261/8114/2023
8614/8360/2023
8616/8245/2023
8617/8387/2023
8265/8005/2023
8618/8406/2023
736/2023
781/2023
897/2023
772/2023
2285/2023
2411/2023
2286/2023
2287/2023
2491/2023
1305/2023
1199/2023
1276/2023
457/2023
479/2023
404/2023
478/2023
398/2023
401/2023
458/2023
476/2023
477/2023
456/2023
445/2023
8287/2023
1375/2023
363/2023
478/2023
365/2023
408/2023
200/2023
482/2023

Hu/via. MpwT.
AnooToAéa

7/9/2023

18/9/2023
22/9/2023
7/9/2023

18/9/2023
18/9/2023
18/9/2023
7/9/2023

18/9/2023
6/9/2023

21/9/2023
6/9/2023

4/9/2023

24/8/2023
18/9/2023
24/8/2023
24/8/2023
25/9/2023
25/9/2023
8/9/2023

19/9/2023
14/9/2023
25/9/2023
1/9/2023

25/9/2023
24/8/2023
1/9/2023

14/9/2023
25/9/2023
25/9/2023
14/9/2023
13/9/2023
27/9/2023
8/9/2023

18/8/2023
8/9/2023

8/9/2023

26/9/2023
15/9/2023
12/9/2023



MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN

2EMNTEMBPIOZ 2023

AnooToAéag

Ap. MpwT. AnocToAéa

492/2023
467/2023
782/2023
7296/2023
345/2023
437/2023
543/2023
254/2023
365/2023
7652/2023
364/2023
1440/2023
498/2023
510/2023
8080/2023
382/2023
7373/2023
443/2023
678/2023
679/2023
439/2023
7499/2023
1229/2023
209/2023
942/2023
491/2023
8246/2023
7461/2023
1444/2023
1160/2023
7491/2023
7562/2023
7737/2023
460/2023
319/2023
7294/2023
404/2023
361/2023
447/2023
7814/2023

Hu/via. MpwT.
AnooToAéa

15/9/2023
22/9/2023
14/9/2023
5/9/2023

19/9/2023
15/9/2023
14/9/2023
12/9/2023
18/8/2023
14/9/2023
8/9/2023

27/9/2023
20/9/2023
22/9/2023
22/9/2023
18/9/2023
6/9/2023

18/9/2023
5/9/2023

5/9/2023

15/9/2023
11/9/2023
26/9/2023
27/9/2023
14/9/2023
15/9/2023
27/9/2023
11/9/2023
22/9/2023
12/9/2023
11/9/2023
12/9/2023
15/9/2023
20/9/2023
5/9/2023

4/9/2023

26/9/2023
18/8/2023
25/9/2023
18/9/2023



MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AGHNQN
MPQT AMAAIAAAZ
MPQT AMAAIAAAZ
MPQT AMAAIAAAZ
MPQT AMAAIAAAZ
MPQT AMAAIAAAZ
MPQT AMAAIAAAZ
MPQT BEPOIAX
MPQT BOAOY
MPQT BOAOY
MPQT rPEBENQN
MPQT MNYOEIOY
MPQT MNYOEIOY
MPQT MNYOEIOY

2EMNTEMBPIOZ 2023

AnooToAéag

Ap. MpwT. AnocToAéa

487/2023
7862/2023
500/2023
1163/2023
346/2023
438/2023
255/2023
415/2023
362/2023
933/2023
7601/2023
8126/2023
766/2023
7349/2023
436/2023
364/2023
614/2023
1187/2023
383/2023
7863/2023
1357/2023
8092/2023
1456/2023
405/2023
479/2023
407/2023
730/2023
308/2023
281/2023
282/2023
307/2023
306/2023
299/2023
963/2023
870/2023
929/2023
380/2023
630/2023
629/2023
628/2023

Hu/via. MpwT.
AnooToAéa

19/9/2023
19/9/2023
25/9/2023
14/9/2023
19/9/2023
15/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
18/8/2023
12/9/2023
13/9/2023
25/9/2023
15/9/2023
6/9/2023

15/9/2023
18/8/2023
22/9/2023
20/9/2023
18/9/2023
19/9/2023
5/9/2023

22/9/2023
25/9/2023
26/9/2023
8/9/2023

26/9/2023
15/9/2023
25/9/2023
8/9/2023

8/9/2023

25/9/2023
25/9/2023
22/9/2023
4/9/2023

8/9/2023

21/9/2023
30/8/2023
8/9/2023

8/9/2023

8/9/2023



2EMNTEMBPIOZ 2023

AnooToAéag Ap. MpwT. AnocToAéa H%_I \g;gl)?;:.

MNPQT APAMAZ 456/2023 5/9/2023

MNPQT EAEZ3AY 499/2023 22/9/2023
MPQT HAEIAZ 659/2023 12/9/2023
MNPQT HAEIAZ 714/2023 26/9/2023
MPQT HAEIAZ 715/2023 26/9/2023
MNPQT HAEIAZ 653/2023 11/9/2023
NPQT HPAKAEIOY 2386/2023 15/9/2023
NPQT HPAKAEIOY 393/2023 15/9/2023
NPQT HPAKAEIOY 394/2023 15/9/2023
NPQT HPAKAEIOY 301/2023 12/9/2023
NPQT HPAKAEIOY 2457/2023 22/9/2023
MNPQT HPAKAEIOY 2458/2023 22/9/2023
NPQT HPAKAEIOY 2462/2023 22/9/2023
MNPQT HPAKAEIOY 2395/2023 15/9/2023
MNPQT HPAKAEIOY 2402/2023 15/9/2023
NPQT HPAKAEIOY 300/2023 12/9/2023
NPQT HPAKAEIOY 2461/2023 22/9/2023
NPQT HPAKAEIOY 2416/2023 25/8/2023
NPQT HPAKAEIOY 299/2023 12/9/2023
NPQT HPAKAEIOY 2459/2023 22/9/2023
NPQT HPAKAEIOY 298/2023 12/9/2023
NPQT HPAKAEIOY 390/2023 13/9/2023
MNPQT HPAKAEIOY 2404/2023 15/9/2023
NPQT HPAKAEIOY 2396/2023 15/9/2023
MNPQT HPAKAEIOY 2460/2023 22/9/2023
NPQT HPAKAEIOY 389/2023 13/9/2023
MNPQT OEZ/NIKHZ 4093/2023 19/9/2023
MNPQT OEZ/NIKHZ 4204/2023 26/9/2023
MNPQT OEX/NIKHZ 3965/2023 8/9/2023

MNPQT OEZ/NIKHZ 3961/2023 8/9/2023

MNPQT OEZ/NIKHZ 3793/2023 30/8/2023
MNPQT OEZ/NIKHZ 4045/2023 14/9/2023
MNPQT OEZ/NIKHZ 4182/2023 25/9/2023
MNPQT OEZ/NIKHZ 4192/2023 25/9/2023
MNPQT OEZ/NIKHZ 3962/2023 8/9/2023

MNPQT OEZ/NIKHZ 4206/2023 26/9/2023
MNPQT OEZ/NIKHZ 4051/2023 14/9/2023
MNPQT OEZ/NIKHZ 3999/2023 12/9/2023
MNPQT OEZ/NIKHZ 4078/2023 18/9/2023
MNPQT OEZ/NIKHZ 4188/2023 25/9/2023



MPQT OEX/NIKHZ
MPQT OEX/NIKHZ
MPQT OEX/NIKHZ
MPQT OEX/NIKHZ
MPQT OEX/NIKHZ
MPQT OEX/NIKHZ
MPQT OEX/NIKHZ
MPQT OEX/NIKHZ
MPQT OEX/NIKHZ
MPQT OEX/NIKHZ
MPQT OEZMPQTIAZ
MPQT OEXMPQTIAZ
MPQT OEZMPQTIAZ
MPQT OEXMPQTIAZ
MPQT OEXMPQTIAZ
MPQT IQANNINQN
MPQT IQANNINQN
MPQT IQANNINQN
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KABANAZ
MPQT KANAMATAZ

2EMNTEMBPIOZ 2023

AnooToAéag

Ap. MpwT. AnocToAéa

4212/2023
3964/2023
3963/2023
3933/2023
3953/2023
4031/2023
4049/2023
3998/2023
4149/2023
4193/2023
1475/2023
1473/2023
1472/2023
1474/2023
1476/2023
941/2023
1014/2023
1025/2023
734/2023
739/2023
780/2023
729/2023
736/2023
744/2023
746/2023
731/2023
733/2023
737/2023
743/2023
754/2023
732/2023
738/2023
742/2023
740/2023
741/2023
730/2023
735/2023
745/2023
757/2023
2059/2023
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Hu/via. MpwT.
AnooToAéa

26/9/2023
8/9/2023

8/9/2023

7/9/2023

8/9/2023

13/9/2023
14/9/2023
12/9/2023
21/9/2023
25/9/2023
1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

28/8/2023
12/9/2023
13/9/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
13/9/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
5/9/2023

28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/8/2023
5/9/2023

26/9/2023



MPQT KANAMATAZ
MPQT KANAMATAZ
MPQT KANAMATAZ
MPQT KAAAMATAZ
MPQT KAPAITZAZ
MPQT KAPAITZAZ
MPQT KAZTOPIAZ
MPQT KAZTOPIAZ
MPQT KAZTOPIAZ
MPQT KAZTOPIAZ
MPQT KAZTOPIAZ
MPQT KOPINGOY
MPQT KOPINGOY
MPQT KOPINGOY
MPQT KQ

MPQT KQ

MPQT AAPIZAZ
MPQT AAPIZAZ
MPQT AAPIZAZ
MPQT AAPIZAZ
MPQT AAPIZAZ
MPQT AAPIZAZ
MPQT AAPIZAZ
MPQT AAPIZAZ
MPQT AIBAAEIAZ
MPQT AIBAAEIAZ
MPQT AIBAAEIAZ
MPQT AIBAAEIAZ
MPQT AIBAAEIAZ
MPQT AIBAAEIAZ
MPQT AIBAAEIAZ

MPQT MEZOAOITIOY
MPQT MEZOAOITIOY

MPQT MYTIAHNHZ
MPQT MYTIAHNHZ
MPQT MYTIAHNHZ
MPQT MYTIAHNHZ
MPQT MYTIAHNHZ
MPQT MYTIAHNHZ
MPQT MYTIAHNHZ

2EMNTEMBPIOZ 2023

AnooToAéag

Ap. MpwT. AnocToAéa

1941/2023
1841/2023
1532/2023
2012/2023
312/2023
280/2023
1136/2023
226/2023
1979/2023
1135/2023
1868/2023
416/2023
417/2023
407/2023
1719/2023
1718/2023
1106/2023
1910/2023
1117/2023
1172/2023
1166/2023
1120/2023
1174/2023
1170/2023
2304/2023
2173/2023
2174/2023
2175/2023
2223/2023
2224/2023
2222/2023
316/2023
317/2023
436/2023
438/2023
440/2023
414/2023
433/2023
437/2023
441/2023
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Hu/via. MpwT.
AnooToAéa

14/9/2023
4/9/2023

18/9/2023
21/9/2023
26/9/2023
1/9/2023

11/9/2023
28/8/2023
14/9/2023
11/9/2023
31/8/2023
18/9/2023
18/9/2023
12/9/2023
24/8/2023
24/8/2023
31/8/2023
22/9/2023
4/9/2023

18/9/2023
15/9/2023
4/9/2023

18/9/2023
15/9/2023
26/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
18/9/2023
18/9/2023
18/9/2023
4/9/2023

4/9/2023

18/9/2023
18/9/2023
18/9/2023
24/8/2023
18/9/2023
18/9/2023
18/9/2023



MPQT MYTIAHNHZ
MPQT MYTIAHNHZ
MPQT MYTIAHNHZ
MPQT MYTIAHNHZ
MPQT MYTIAHNHZ
MPQT MYTIAHNHZ
MPQT MYTIAHNHZ
MPQT NA=OY
MPQT NA=OY
MPQT NA=OY
MPQT NA=OY
MPQT NA=OY
MPQT NA=OY
MPQT NA=OY
MPQT NAYMAIOY
MPQT ZANOHZ
MPQT ZANOHZ
MPQT MATPQN
MPQT NMATPQN
MPQT NMATPQN
MPQT NMATPQN
MPQT NMATPQN
MPQT NMATPQN
MPQT MEIPAIA
MPQT MEIPAIA
MPQT MEIPAIA
MPQT MEIPAIA
MPQT MEIPAIA
MPQT MEIPAIA
MPQT MEIPAIA
MPQT MEIPAIA
MPQT MEIPAIA
MPQT MEIPAIA
MPQT MPEBEZAZ
MPQT MPEBEZAZ
MPQT PEOYMNHZ
MPQT PEOYMNHZ
MPQT PEOYMNHZ
MPQT PEOYMNHZ
MPQT PEOYMNHZ

2EMNTEMBPIOZ 2023

AnooToAéag

Ap. MpwT. AnocToAéa

420/2023
439/2023
415/2023
434/2023
435/2023
412/2023
413/2023
432/428/2023
440/439/2023
408/405/2023
423/404/2023
426/425/2023
414/406/2023
415/407/2023
3211/2023
633/2023
622/2023
1720/2023
1721/2023
1719/2023
1733/2023
1723/2023
1696/2023
4670/2023
4979/2023
4857/2023
5072/2023
4648/2023
4677/2023
4673/2023
4807/2023
5060/2023
4806/2023
1583/2023
1582/2023
96/2023
391/2023
210/2023
792A/792/2023
790A/790/2023
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Hu/via. MpwT.
AnooToAéa

25/8/2023
18/9/2023
24/8/2023
18/9/2023
18/9/2023
24/8/2023
24/8/2023
7/9/2023
8/9/2023
29/8/2023
5/9/2023
6/9/2023
31/8/2023
31/8/2023
6/9/2023
7/9/2023
4/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
5/9/2023
8/9/2023
6/9/2023
30/8/2023
30/8/2023
15/9/2023
11/9/2023
20/9/2023
28/8/2023
31/8/2023
31/8/2023
6/9/2023
20/9/2023
6/9/2023
25/8/2023
25/8/2023
12/9/2023
15/9/2023
29/8/2023
22/9/2023
22/9/2023



MPQT PEOYMNHZ
MPQT PEOYMNHZ
MPQT PEOYMNHZ
MPQT PEOYMNHZ
MPQT PEOYMNHZ
MPQT POAOMHZ
MPQT ZAMOY
MPQT ZAMOY
MPQT ZYPOY
MPQT ZYPOY
MPQT ZYPOY
MPQT ZYPOY
MPQT ZYPOY
MPQT ZYPOY
MPQT ZYPOY
MPQT TPIMOAHZ
MPQT OAQPINAZ
MPQT OAQPINAZ
MPQT XAAKIAAZ
MPQT XAAKIAAZ
MPQT XANIQN
MPQT XIOY

2EMNTEMBPIOZ 2023

AnooToAéag

SeNida

Ap. MpwT. AnocToAéa

791A/791/2023
789A/789/2023
793A/793/2023
794A/794/2023
795A/795/2023
560/2023
670/2023
671/2023
664/2023
623/2023
625/2023
665/2023
624/2023
626/2023
663/2023
824/2023
217/2023
216/2023
1339/2023
1105/2023
389/2023
148/2023
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Hu/via. MpwT.
AnooToAéa

22/9/2023
22/9/2023
22/9/2023
22/9/2023
22/9/2023
25/8/2023
20/9/2023
20/9/2023
25/9/2023
18/9/2023
18/9/2023
25/9/2023
18/9/2023
18/9/2023
25/9/2023
20/9/2023
7/9/2023

7/9/2023

20/9/2023
1/8/2023

29/8/2023
11/9/2023



